
E	Major										Oliver	Shaw,	1817Transcribed	from	a	separate	publication,	1817.
All	Things	Fair	and	Bright	Are	Thine

Thomas	Moore,	1816

17

9

1

1

1st
Voice

2

2

2nd
Voice









 

 



 
 

  

  







 
 

   

 

 

         

 

  

 

 

   

   



 

  

       































































































 
























Areday,byglowIts

night,bysmileItssee;

weworlddrouswonthisallOflightandlifetheGod,Oart,Thou
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thee;fromcaughttionsflecrebut

thee.fromcaughttionsflec

fromcaught

rebutArethee;

__________________________________________________________________________________________________
"Sung	at	the	oratorio	performed	by	the	Handel	and	Haydn	Society	in	Boston,	July	5th,	1817,	in	presence	of 	the
			President	of 	the	United	States	[James	Monroe].	Published	and	sold	by	O.	Shaw,	at	his	Musical	Repository,
			Providence	[Rhode	Island]."

Edited	by	B.	C.	Johnston,	2019
			Grace	notes	following	replaced	by	normal	notes	in	measures	16,	29,	and	32.
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